ALTERAH SRL Via A.B.Sabin,18  I-20873  Cavenago di Brianza (MB)   T+39 (02)9501419  alterah@alterah.it
  Revision:
  Page  1 12/11/2021
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _RG2V
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _RG2V
Low Flicker - ECODESIGN
230Vac 10 - 14 –18W
Phase cut Dimmable

Ambient air pressure 500-1060 hPa
MECHANICAL
Module dimension Diam. 70mm
Weight 23 gr
Assembly holes 3 x 3,2mm
Connection No  2 pad to solder diameter 2,5mm
LIFE LENGHT
Life lenght L70B10 >50 000h
Short form Characteristics
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _RG2V
ALTERAH SRL Via A.B.Sabin,18  I-20873  Cavenago di Brianza (MB)   T+39 (02)9501419  alterah@alterah.it
  Revision:
  Page  3 12/11/2021
VEGAH 30_ _ _ _RG2V
CODE EPREL W K Note
VH 301032RG2V  10 2700
VH 301033RG2V  10 3000
VH 301034RG2V  10 4000
VH 301432RG2V  14 2700
VH 301433RG2V  14 3000
VH 301434RG2V  14 4000
VH 301832RG2V  18 2700
VH 301833RG2V  18 3000
VH 301834RG2V  18 4000
VH 3010329RG2V  10 2700 CRI90
VH 3010339RG2V  10 3000 CRI90
VH 3014329RG2V  14 2700 CRI90
VH 3014339RG2V  14 3000 CRI90
VH 3018329RG2V  18 2700 CRI90
VH 3018339RG2V  18 3000 CRI90
VH.nn.ww.v.k.s.G2.c.xx.yy
NN Numero led
WW Potenza
Voltage (1) 110V  (3) 230V  (4) 240V